Budget proposal MRCIT 2017

Earnings

Support from Interaction Design and Technologies

Support from Software Engineering
Student Union ask
Upstart support from StyrlT

Total earnings

Spendings

Clothes and printed material
Kick-off / Team building
Events

Sitting — room, food, decorations, transportation
Pub night — room, transportation
BBQ night — BBQ-resources, transportation

Unforeseen costs

Total spendings

Result

Earnings
Spendings

Result

10 000 SEK

10 000 SEK

10 000 SEK

6 000 SEK

36 000 SEK

3 000 SEK

3 000 SEK

28 000 SEK

(22 000 SEK)
(4 000 SEK)
(2 000 SEK)

2 000 SEK

36 000 SEK

36 000 SEK

- 36 000 SEK

0 SEK



